[Type text]                                                                                      March-2016
Head Office:
Second Industrial Area, Phase 3
P.O. Box 585, Riyadh 11383, KSA
Tel.: +966 1 265 0555
Fax: +966 1 265 0712
E-mail: sales@MESCcables.com
Website: www.MESCcables.com

4 CORE: Red, Yellow, Blue & Green/Yellow
5 CORE: Brown, Black, Grey, Blue & Green/Yellow
D I M E N S I O N S  A N D  W E I G H T  D E T A I L S
MESC CODE CORES x SIZE NO. OF
WIRES
INSULATION
THICKNESS
JACKET
THICKNESS
APPROX.
OVERALL
DIAMETER
APPROX.
WEIGHT
 No. x AWG No. mm mm mm kg/km
549B-02C18AWG-U0BK8-06-08 2 x 18 16 0.76 1.52 8.8 98
549B-03C16AWG-U0BK7-06-03 3 x 16 26 0.76 1.52 10.0 132
549B-04C16AWG-U0BK8-06-02 4 x 16 26 0.76 1.52 10.7 163
549B-03C14AWG-U0BK8-06 3 x 14 41 1.14 2.03 13.4 243
549B-03C10AWG-U0BK8-06 3 x 10 104 1.14 2.41 16.6 415
549B-03C08AWG-U0BK8-06 3 x 8 165 1.52 2.79 20.8 648
549B-05C06AWG-U0BK8-06-17 5 x 6 263 1.52 3.56 29.0 1325
549B-05C02AWG-U0BK8-06-17 5 x 2 664 1.52 4.32 38.2 2640
Industry Approval: